2010 2,147.4 1,050.8 49%
2009 1,713.1 1,415.8 83%

Stewart A. Stockdale 2011 3,793.7 3,494.4 92%
2010 3,524.8 1,178.3 33%
2009 2,638.6 1,231.2 47%

Robin S. Heller 2011 1,975.5 957.8 48%
2010 N/A N/A N/A
2009 N/A N/A N/A

Rajesh K. Agrawal 2011 1,667.8 969.8 58%
2010 N/A N/A N/A
2009 N/A N/A N/A

Footnotes:

(1) As reported in the Total column of the 2011 Summary Compensation Table.

51

Edgar Filing: Western Union CO - Form DEF 14A

Table of Contents 71

Table of Contents

(2) Amounts reported in the calculation of total realized compensation include (a) annualized base salary, (b) actual bonus payments and
performance-based cash award payments made to each eligible executive in each of the years shown under the Company�s non-equity
incentive plans, (c) the value realized from the exercise of stock options granted after the spin-off and the vesting of restricted stock and
restricted stock unit awards granted after the spin-off (including payment of dividend equivalents upon vesting) before applicable tax
withholding and brokerage fees, and (d) amounts reported in the All Other Compensation Table for the respective years.

2011 ALL OTHER COMPENSATION TABLE

Name

Perquisites
& Other
Personal
Benefits
($000)(1)

Tax
Reimbursements

($000)(2)

Company
Contributions
to Defined
Contribution

Plans
($000)(3)

Insurance
Premiums
($000)

Accrued
Vacation
Pay

($000)(4)

Post-
Termination
Payments
($000)

Total
($000)

Hikmet Ersek 245.5(5) �  65.5 �  �  �  311.0
Scott T. Scheirman 8.8 0.7 30.0 0.9 �  �  40.4
Stewart A. Stockdale 14.3 1.9 59.2 1.5 �  �  76.9
Robin S. Heller 55.2(6) 29.0 33.6 0.7 �  �  118.5
Rajesh K. Agrawal 77.4(7) 173.5 25.0 0.6 �  �  276.5
David G. Yates 10.4 �  �  0.6 19.8 495.0(8) 525.8

Footnotes:

(1) Amounts in this column include the incremental cost or valuation of relocation expenses for Mr. Ersek, Ms. Heller and Mr. Agrawal (as
described in Footnotes 5, 6 and 7, respectively, to this table), travel and entertainment expenses for the spouses of Messrs. Ersek,
Scheirman, Stockdale, Agrawal and Ms. Heller in connection with a Western Union Board meeting, sporting event tickets for Messrs.
Ersek, Scheirman, Stockdale, Agrawal, and Ms. Heller, lease payments for a Company-provided car in the U.S. for Mr. Yates, car services
for Mr. Ersek, an annual physical examination, including travel expenses, for certain executives, and gift cards received by Messrs. Ersek,